Exhibitor Name

A&A Global Industries

Aardvark

accesso

Action Lighting Inc

ADCI

Advantage+

Adventure Golf & Sports
Adventureglass

Aerial Adventure Dome

Aier Inflatable Group Co. Ltd

AIMS International

Alberts Co RS

Alinco Costumes, Inc.

Aluvii, Inc.

American Adventure Park System
American AirTrack Factory & AG Ninja
American Amusement Machine Association (AAMA)
American Changer Corp.

American Coaster Enthusiasts (ACE)
American Paper Optics

AMPP

Amusement Advantage Guest Experience Solutions
Amusement Connect

Amusement Entertainment Risk Insurance Associates
Amusement Source International LLC
Amuze Products

Anchor Operating System, LLC
ANKAM WATER PARK EQUIPMENT
APARC Attractions Pvt Ltd

Apellix Power Wash Drones

Apple Industries, Inc.

AquaRevival

Aquatic Development Group, Inc.
ART-FX Studios, Inc.

Artistic Contractors, Inc.

Artsy Couture

Ascentium Capita

Association Kiosk Manufacturers
Atmosphere

Attractions.io

Audiokinetic

Autograph Foliages

Avius

Booth #
824
3419
5131
4602
1949
2956
4869
2604
4318
6082
2808
3024
2802
4640
6002
3686
508
612
4319
4711
3912
4219
342
3710
237
843
5438
3237
3038
7330
1000
1844
2655
2886
182
2088
5483
6137
4071
4343
1781
1367
3400



Axess AG 6041

Axiom Holographics 1638
Bay Tek Entertainment 1015
Beaudry Interactive, LLC 865

Beijing Angel Yongyi Technology Co.Ltd. 3056
Best Name Badges 3782
Big and Bright Inflatables, Big Foot Dolly, Big Bad Wolf Blowers 8910
Birket Engineering 667

Blaine Kern Artists, Inc. 266

Bleni Blends 3765
BOB'S SPACE RACERS, INC. 2615
BoldMove Nation 864

Bolliger & Mabillard Inc. 4806
BounceWave Inflatable Sales 5888
Box Blox / Pop-Up Play-Zones 4378
Bumper Boats, Inc. 3620
CALPLUSH TOY CORPORATION 1631
Camaleon LED 3204
Caravan Soft Toys and Big T Toys & Sports, Inc 5404
Cardinal Distributing 3883
Cardknox 5442
CAVE DISCOVERY 6008
Chicago Gaming Company 206

Christie 1378
Clicklease LLC 4074
CLM Risk Management 3436
Clubspeed, Inc 2891
CmdCentr 4336
COBATCO CORP. 3557
Cody Hand 3752
COIN TECH Cashless System 1804
Cold River Mining 4827
Composite Effects, LLC 2789
Condiment Cow 3464
Connect&GO 2036
Control Play 2875
COST Inc. 4726
D&D Unlimited Inc. 5735
Daiwa by U.S. Jaclean, Inc. 5820
Daniels Wood Land, Inc. 2073
Delta strike 4478
DELTRAIN 4002
Design Concepts 3008

DFX 1874



Digital Centre America, Inc
Digonex

Dogwood Entertainment
DonationMatch.com

Dotto S.r.l.

Eli Bridge Company

Elite Laser Tag Equipment
Embed

Emiliana Luna Park S.r.1.
Endura Paint

EOMAC LTD.

EPIC Popup Cinema
EpicSurf

Eriksen Translations

ESF

Eurogames SRL

Event Hawk Marketing
Exploring Digital

Extreme Engineering
Falcon's Creative Group
Falgas Deutschland GmbH

FECFIN - The FEC Financial Group Inc.

FiberBuilt Umbrellas & Cushions
FIESTA

Foam Party Solutions (FPS)
Foamdaddy

Fotosmile

FROG3D

Funcha!

Funk North America Inc.
FunTagg

Galaxy Multi Rides

Game of 1000 Boxes

Game Show Mania, LLC
Gateway Ticketing Systems, Inc.
Gel Blaster

Genesis Studios

Geniesoft

Gerstlauer Amusement Rides GmbH
Gesture Art and Design
GetOutPass

Gilderfluke & Company

Global Special Effects
GoEngineer

124

4550
478

3353
4427
4621
691

1040
5424
2903
573

8360
2654
3252
872

4031
6055
1886
2659
1073
1624
3763
1651
1829
5457
5484
4629
3781
3378
272

3054
5169
4245
4658
4847
5600
2188
5934
4811
3582
4542
1665
5447
2089



Goffa International Corp.
Gold Medal Products Co.
GoPhoto

Gould Manufacturing
Greenspan Projects Ltd

Guangdong Free Luck Animation Technology Co., Ltd.

Guangdong Jinma Entertainment Corp.,Ltd.

Guangzhou Ama Amusement Equipment Co., Ltd
Guangzhou Haojile Amusement Equipment Co.,Ltd

Guangzhou Lily Toys Co.,Ltd.

Guangzhou Movie Power Technology Co.,Ltd
Guangzhou PDL Animation Technology Co., Ltd
Guangzhou Season Amusement Co.,Ltd

Guangzhou Steki Amusement Equipment Co., Ltd
Guangzhou SunZee Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd.

Guangzhou Yinghua Technology Co., Ltd
Guilin Dinfone Culture Technology Co., Ltd
Haas & Wilkerson Insurance

HAFEMA Water Rides GmbH

Hangzhou Trains Equipment Co. Ltd.
Harmony Helper

HB Leisure Ltd.

Head Rush Technologies

Hitch-Hiker Mfg.

HitTrax

Hoffman Mint

Holovis

Holtz Builders, Inc

Hot Games

Hownd

Hunan Zhongyi Amusement Equipment Co., Ltd.

i2K (Inflatable 2000)

IBCCES

Ice Creative Entertainment
iCOMBAT Laser Tag

Ideal One Amusement Software
llluminated Integration
IMC-International Mascot Corporation
Indoor Playgrounds International
InnovatAR, Inc.

Innovations Branding House
Intelligent Entertainment
ITAL-RESINA DI DI TALIA ANGELO
J & J Snack Foods Corp.

2811
2200
3480
2635
3886
3709
5515
4111
4110
6062
229

412

247

101

382

1684
874

4421
4431
4400
689

2831
3808
4440
4080
512

1078
652

828

5426
3673
4467
4503
2080
3083
802

2084
4269
6109
4250
4036
4286
3828
3801



J.W. Winco

JB-inflatables bv

Jersey Jack Pinball

JRA, Part of RWS Global
Kart1 Distribution

Keen Designs Inc.

Kent Precision Foods Group
KettenWulf Inc.

Kevins Worldwide

KOCCA

KOMUSE AMERICA INC
KristallTurm GmbH & Co. KG
L3DFx

LAl Games

Landmark Studio & Design
Laser Tag Arenas by ARC Studios
LaserBlast

Laserforce International
LaserTag.com by Zone
Launch Logic

Leavitt Recreation and Hospitality Insurance
Leisure Activities

Life Floor

LightUpToys.com

Lilliput Play Homes, Inc.
LilYPad

LocketGo

LOCTA CHINA

Long Range Solutions
Lonzo Law, PLLC

Lothian Industries Inc.
Luxedo

Maclan Corporation
Majestic Manufacturing, Inc.
Majestic Trains

Martin Aquatic

Mason Water Slides
MAURER Rides GmbH
Max-R

Megalodon Creations
Megma RFID

MicroTouch

Mondial World of Rides
Moser's Rides srl

4603
5673
829

1067
4882
473

3065
3726
3275
107

234

4206
1854
731

3264
3571
3469
4654
3069
2049
3964
5653
1845
5140
4438
4342
5433
106

4165
2774
788

3478
4013
4624
4054
1840
2644
5104
6135
6127
5841
6134
5521
4800



NAC Semi

NAKS / HoodMart
National Fiber Technology
National Ticket Co.

Nationwide Instruction for Cardiovascular Education, Inc.

Nautical Furnishings

NEAAPA - The Northeast's Entertainment Association
NEOFUNS AMUSEMENT EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
Neptune Benson; Flygt, a Xylem Brand
New Vue Solutions

N-Flatables Cutting Edge

NXT Capture

Oceaneering Entertainment Systems
Oneail FX Studios

ONESUN

OpenAire

OTK Kart Group (Tony Kart)

Pacific Surf Designs

Pan Amusements

Paokai Electronic Enterprise Co. Ltd.
Paradigm Design

Party Center Software

Patterson Fan Company

Peek-A-Boo Toys

Penny Press Factory LLC

People VisionFX

Perfectly Clear by EyeQ

Perky's Pizza, John Daly Pizza
Philadelphia Toboggan Coasters, Inc.
PIA Products

PicBox Company - Curator Live
PIGEON-TECH

Pixel Swarm Drones

Player One Amusement Group
PlaySmart

Plush Toy Factory Kolor-Plusz
Poligon by Portercorp

Polin Group

Polin Waterparks

PonchEar

PreGel America

Premier Rides

Price Chopper / TapNGo

Pro Forma Advisors LLC

571
3460
2182
4171
3037
364
2827
413
2143
4445
5162
2804
2289
1756
1643
2243
2888
2052
2603
424
4234
4571
2086
2215
4403
2858
3753
100
2824
317
4064
2959
103A
400
4266
3383
2840
2683
2281
5935
3663
2203
3000
574



Quick-Tag (a Divison of The Hillman Group)
RadioBoss 2-Way Radios
Ramaker & Associates, Inc.

RCI ADVENTURE PRODUCTS
Redbone Products, Inc.
Redemption Plus

Revl Video System

Rhode Island Novelty - Nanco
Ride Development Company
Rides-4-U, Inc.

Ringling College of Art and Design
Rocken Graphics

RocketRez Inc

ROLLER

Rover Mascots Ltd.

Rugged Interactive

Sacoa Cashless System

Safari Thatch Inc.

SafeparkUSA

Sally Dark Rides

SAM

Sandy Creek Mining Company
Sartori Rides Srl

SBL

SEGA Amusements by Kaizen Entertainment
ServSafe

Severn Lamb & Trams International
SGD Golf LLC

Shaffer Distributing

Shaller GoKarts

Shenzhen Aglare Lighting Co., Ltd.
Shock Trampoline & Karting

Sim Leisure Group Ltd

SKIDATA GmbH

Skyline Ziplines Ltd.

SMART Software

Specialty Vehicles

Spin-T, LLC

Splashtacular, LLC

Spotlio

Spray Master Technologies
Standard Change-Makers - Div. of RKU Standard Inc
StarGuard ELITE

State Fair Mini Donuts, Inc.

5403
4334
1935
4815
3006
1824
3933
2210
2624
5115
1882
3215
4247
2849
139

4886
1815
2069
3772
2267
2806
2278
4824
3815
1006
3459
3824
4783
1029
4854
2854
1690
5736
4452
4006
2117
3603
4242
1647
1849
4251
6125
3033
3362



Storyland Studios

Sub Sea Systems, Inc.

Sureshot Redemption

Surf Loch

Tapeswitch

Team Play, Inc.

Tecway

TENTANDTABLE.COM, LLC

The Bounce House Party

The Inflatable Depot Inc/I-Depot Play
The Play Company International Ltd
The Really Big Crane Company, LLC
thejuice

Themed Entertainment Association (TEA)
Themics Philippines Inc.

Thrill Builders

TicketSocket

Titan Inflatables

TokensDirect

Top Patch

Totally Bananas LCC
TouchMagix Inc.

TreeTop Products

Truss Aluminium Factory

Twin Shores | Construction & Development
Twister Display

Ultratec Special Effects Inc
Unclaimed Baggage

Unigue Animation

Unique Rabbit Studios

UNIS Technology Ltd.

US Bowling Corporation

US Design Lab

Valley-Dynamo

Valo Motion

Vantage

Vekoma Rides Manufacturing B.V.
VENU+

Venue Furniture

VGS

Viewpoint Videos

VIP Lockers

Visiontron Corp.

Vistafolia Ltd.

1373
2040
1831
2847
4626
2012
406

6059
5458
4462
4283
640

871

1069
878

686

4078
8120
3159
4442
2908
1629
3156
3938
4133
4669
1660
3503
1718
2078
1031
3871
4272
2000
4678
2640
5124
3206
4638
5137
4108
3708
3931
280



VISTAR

Visual Terrain, Inc.

VITO Fryfilter, Inc.

Vortex Aquatic Structures International
VR 360 ACTION

Water Wars

Waterloo Tent Co. Inc.

Wattman USA Inc.

Wave ltaly

Wertz Werkz LLC

WhiteWater

WhiteWater Surf

WhiteWater Water Rides

Wiegand Josef GMBH & Co. KG
wiegand.waterrides GmbH

Wilson Dutra Innovation Law
Winterland Inc

World Waterpark Association
WorldRide Service & Supply Inc.
Xiamen Charmlite Trading Co., Ltd
YOU NAME IT !

YourWave

YUEHUA INDUSTRY CO. LTD

Z Pro Watersports

Zebec of North America Inc.
Zhengzhou Anxin Amusement Equipment Co., Ltd.
Zhongshan Original Joy Amusement Equipment Co., Ltd.
Zhuji Chen Xi Socks Co., Ltd.

Zigong Gengu Dinosaurs Science And Technology Co.Ltd.

Zigong Rushan Culture Co.,Ltd

3465
2060
3356
1047
645

3221
2629
3406
4229
3072
2236
2240
2637
3415
3417
3281
2862
2649
4613
3666
4404
2042
1720
2651
1851
5937
3609
6118
4433
4590
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